iii)  shall not leave the jurisdiction of the trial without 

permission of the trial Court; 

Violation of any of the terms and conditions shall entail 

cancellation of bail. 

6. It is further directed that the bail granted to the Petitioner 

is subject to depositing of a cash security of Rs.25,000/- 

(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand) before the learned Court in 

seisin over the matter, which shall be kept in any Nationalized 

Bank in interest bearing account initially for a period of one 

year which will be renewable from time to time till conclusion 

of trial and the same shall be abide by the final outcome of the